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Nazwisko i imie
Adamczyk Marcel
Ainulov Eduard
Andrejko Nina
Bachleda Daniel
Barnowska Emilia
Bednarz Emilia
Bednarz Jadwiga
Berger Adrian
Biedron Kuba
Brzeczek Zuzanna
Chryczyk Anna
Chyc Jakub
Ciesielka Marek
Ciesielka Tomasz
Cup Konrad
Czerwinska Gabriela
Darczuk Filip

Di Lazzaro Simone
Diachenko Mariia
Diachenko Sofiia
Dtubacz Magdalena
Dtubacz Urszula
Dominik Emilia
Dudas Anna
Dudyk Martyna
Dzumbelak Karol
Faltyn Patrycja
Fafara Wiktor
Fiedor Martyna
Florek Olga
Gabrys$ Karolina
Gawecka Daria
Gawecki Sergiusz
Golonka Jan

Goéra Szczepan
Gorski Mateusz
Gorski Wiktor
Grywalski Jakub
Gurba Konrad
Habel Dominika
Halama Krzysztof
Hojniak Aleksander

Optaty za zywienie 10.24 i pobyt 11.24

Kwota do zaptaty
490,00
1020,00
570,00
590,00
530,00
550,00
550,00
610,01
590,00
570,00
510,00
590,00
370,00
370,00
510,00
550,00
609,99
200,00
590,18
590,18
490,00
210,00
509,10
590,00
590,00
570,00
470,00
490,00
210,49
490,00
570,00
430,01
450,00
330,00
510,00
564,71
585,00
566,31
590,00
590,00
529,30
570,00
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73.
74.
75.
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77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.

Janczy Stanistaw
Jarzabek Dariusz
Jaskiewicz Nikola
Kachniarz Kacper
Kapton Franciszek
Karakuta Barttomiej
Karkula Roksana
Kasiarz Katarzyna
Kaufman Aleksandra
Kieblesz Angelika
Kieblesz Monika
Klimek Aleksandra
Kmak Hubert
Kmiecik Mitosz

Koch Julia

Konicki Stanistaw
Konopka Julia
Korolenko Artur
Koszyk Joanna
Kovalchuk Diana
Kowal Mikoftaj
Kozuch Martyna
Krélczyk Agata
Krélczyk Gabriela
Krélczyk Krzysztof
Krolczyk Matgorzata
Krélikowska Zuzanna
Krzysciak Hubert
Krzysko Jakub

Ksciuk Lilianna

Kufel Adrian

Kukuta Kacper
Kumanova Karina
Lasyk Dawid

Lis Wojciech
Luberda Karolina
tapsa Krzysztof
Machowska Honorata
Magda Maksymilian
Majchrzak Weronika
Malarz Hubert
Marszatek Zuzanna
Mastalska Aleksandra
Mastalska Emilia

590,00
510,00
590,00
530,00
530,00
550,00
590,00
590,00
410,00
160,00
160,00
530,00
190,00
390,00
550,00
539,56
569,70
590,00
607,89
570,00
550,01
410,00
590,00
450,00
610,09
610,02
440,00
590,00
150,00
449,89
590,00
490,00
1160,00
520,01
590,00
500,23
590,00
440,00
570,00
450,00
570,00
550,00
511,36
550,00



87. Mastalska Emilia Andzelika 590,00

88. Maslanka Oliwia 320,56
89. Matusik Zuzanna 150,00
90. Matuszyk Hubert 590,00
91. Mazurek Kacper 150,00
92. Merena Oleksander 590,00
93. Michalak Anna 450,00
94, Migrata Emilia 530,03
95. Migrata Mateusz 570,04
96. Musiat Julia 510,00
97. Mytnik Anita 570,00
98. Nalepa Dawid 590,00
99. Nesterak Hubert 430,01
100. Nogawka Roksana 510,00
101. Nosal Emilia 350,00
102. Oliinyk Yana 590,00
103. Pacutfa Angelika 40,00
104. Palac Agnieszka 590,00
105. Pawlik Barttomiej 595,33
106. Pigtkiewicz Hubert 550,00
107. Pigtkiewicz Jakub 590,01
108. Pietrucha Zuzanna 570,00
109. Pietrzyk Natalia 510,00
110. Piszczek Mateusz 481,97
111. Podgdrni Nikola 530,00
112. Polak Tomasz 590,00
113. Polczyk Karolina 570,00
114. Potok Sandra 360,00
115. Radzik Tomasz 570,00
116. Regiec Filip 590,00
117. Rogdz Antoni 610,00
118. Rusnak Katarzyna 410,00
1109. Rusnak Wioletta 160,00
120. Rydzewski Marcin 490,00
121. Ryndak Mateusz 570,00
122. Salamon Dominika 550,00
123. Semczyszak Julian 486,00
124. Sikora Martyna 430,00
125. Skalniak Julia 450,43
126. Stabaszewska Martyna 450,00
127. Stowik Klara 360,00
128. Stowik Vanessa 490,00
129. Stowik Wiktoria 490,00

130. Stowikowska Julia 590,00
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136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.

Sokhan lllia

Sottys Hubert
Spodnik Justyna
Sroka Lena

Syjud Natalia
Szczepaniak Patrycja
Szczerba Magdalena
Szewczyk Arkadiusz
Sliwa Norbert
Tarchata Wiktoria
Tekiela Antonina
Tokarczyk Urszula
Tomasiak Ewelina
Tyl Arkadiusz

Tyl Igor

Wachna Julia
Waligéra tucja
Wachata tukasz
Weglarz Dawid
Wiercioch Martyna
Wierzycka Joanna
Wietrzyk Mateusz
Wolak Maciej
Wozniak Barttomiej
Wyrostek Alicja
Yatsyniak Uliana
Zasadni Wiktoria
Zabinska Amelia

510,00
360,00
610,00
530,00
590,00
380,12
550,00
589,02
450,00
550,00
550,00
510,00
440,00
550,00
550,00
590,00
590,00
570,01
610,00
610,00
590,00
590,00
590,00
440,00
570,00
330,00
550,00
470,00



